L16000130420

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS
DEC - 6 2021



400362416084

03/25/21--01813--025 **30.00

2021 NOV 22 AM 9: 10



May 17, 2021

JASON ROGERS 13848 VISTA DEL LAGO CLERMONT, FL 34711

SUBJECT: ROGERS DUSTLESS BLASTING INDUSTRIES LLC

Ref. Number: L16000130420

We have received your document for ROGERS DUSTLESS BLASTING INDUSTRIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L02000034179.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 121A00010296

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



September 29, 2021

JASON ROGERS 13848 VISTA DEL LAGO CLERMONT, FL 34711

SUBJECT: ROGERS DUSTLESS BLASTING INDUSTRIES LLC

Ref. Number: L16000130420

We have received your document for ROGERS DUSTLESS BLASTING INDUSTRIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The name designated in your document is unavailable because it is the same as or not distinguishable from an existing entity. If the principals are the same in both entities, please send a letter or affidavit advising us of this association, along with your articles so that we may complete the filing process.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 721A00023593

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

FO: Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJECT: <u>Rog</u>	urs Dustlesse Name of Limit	Blasting Indu	stries 11 22 PY 12: 36	
		Sec. 10 - 20		
the enclosed Articles of	Division of Corporations CCT: Regard Dust test Blasting Industrial 1/22 PY 12: 36 Closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. And the of Person Firm/Company 13848 Vixta Del Lago Blad Address Chemont, Fl 34-7// City/State and Zip Code Gusen Regurd Firmal address & Chartmail. Com E-mail address to be used for future annual report notification) ther information concerning this matter, please call: Area Code Daytime Telephone Number at (803) Area Code Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailling Address: Street Address:			
lease return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
	Gason	Rogera Nome of Person		
		Firm/Company	Code Janual Com annual report notification) 134-4184 be Daytime Telephone Number S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Code	
	13848 Vixta	Del Lago Blod Address		
	Chermont, A	Annual functions Street Address: Registrations Part of Educations Annual functions Registrations Registrations Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Registration Section Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Registration Section Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Registration Section Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Firm/Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Firm/Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Liability Company Industrial Lucy 25' PY 12: 36 Primited Lucy		
	Jason Roga E-mail address: (to	City/State and Zip Code S 83 (2 hofm ail. Code) be used for future annual report notifi	ication)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please cal		. 1 () 4	
Jason K Name o	of Person	at (803) 134- Area Code Daytime	7187 Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status.	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
Mailing Addre	Ĺ	,		
Registration Section		-		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		•		
Tallahassee, FL 32314				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

121 4

(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	pany as it pow appears on our records.) d Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Companies of Organization for this Limited Liability Companies $L/\psi \ 00/30420$	by were filed on $07/11/2016$ and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	 	
Rogers Services LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab		
	oility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	13848 Vista Del Lago Blvd. Clerment, Fl 34711	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our records, enter the name of the new register	<u>ed</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	op at CD →	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
. ·	, Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

N

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Remove
			Change
	.	·	□Add
			□Remove
			[]Change
			□Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Remove

mou....

_	·
_	
_	
_	
-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
_	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
_	
Note:	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
he recor ord is fil	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the led.
Dated	·
	Alaxon Ruger
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Jasan Ragels Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed or printed name of signee